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_ Lab Specimen -80 Freezer Temperature Log for 2023 -80
o Freezer
Maintain temperature between -65 to -90 C. -65 to -90 °C
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-If out of range, recheck in 5 minutes.

-If remains out of range >5minutes, advise

management.
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CTSU Lab Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -g9o °C

Month March Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:

wed  3/1/2023 O ‘DTM(AVZ‘/S *Q,W\VS _ (,Q‘bo»b/d{)d on Lélb L e
Thu‘ 3/2/2023 %(QU\VV‘({/H W{(Z{V T{)W\P \ 0 .
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CTSU Lab Freezer Min/[Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o °C

Month April

Year 2023

Ul 2209 . g(Q

Refrigerator ID/Location: FREEZER 888315

Max °C

Initials

Comments

Mon|  4/3/20230700 17 '55 - 1732000 )

Tue  4/4/2023 Qol OQ B _‘ -T1. 97 g? 62 | (D\N

Wed| 4/5/2023 qua | —_I’-l i - 5 Q— K—L«P\

Thu|  4/6/2023 00‘%0 ‘7% LO(D - (9 l @7/ DU\\ .
Fri|  4/7/2023 \O" | 1 B L T \)q Oo( luﬂ

Mon|  4/10/2023 58080 i Tl }‘k g - Lq O\N
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CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/[Max Temperature Log

Month

kdays
only)

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -90°C

May

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: (-80) 412269-86

Time

Min °C

Max °C

Initials

Comments
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el 51620230083 —’IC( {2 763-10 ﬁXA
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sirenig0 %44 -5B47 o



CTSU Lab Room Refrigerator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65 °C to -9o °C

Month June

Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab Room Freezer 412269-86 (-8o freezer B)

Thu 6/1/2023 1000 : %—I%S - F)Q 0 \ | D“N N
rl 6220230400 | -BLLT [-L6-5) | oWy
Mon|  6/5/2023[\000 "114)" 11 qg D\!\\/
Tue|  6/6/2023/ {000 1L ¢ (,,l{ 14 W!
wed  6/7/2023] 0900 -11.4 5 -bl.L5 ) AN
Thu|  6/8/2023 OGlDO "H A0 - 11 (l 6 DV\'
Fi|  6/9/2023 {000 | '18 N q - 15 1() D‘{\J
on|  6/12/2023 'DD\Q '16180 [ Lﬂg ’L—] ‘DV\I
Tuej 6/13/2023 \0 0 D - q” '/,.2 ‘[ 6 _I ‘D\l\‘ —
Wed| 6/14/2023 \D QB "‘\qrbo i (0@09 10\(\l
Thu|  6/15/2023 ‘BQ‘“ _:1%_”5_‘ "’.I?;: 10 DN o
Fil  6/16/2023 1630 -850 -1 4 O\N B
Mon|  6/19/2023 D‘WS 16 %5 ’jg 1‘8 w\l
Tue| 6/20/2023 Dc( 20 I~ 18%5 -t 6( S (D\Nl
Wed| 6/21/2023 qug '/B-’LIJ?_ "’__‘ ll\_ | Q\Fi B
Thu|  6/22/2023 \“0 '187‘1 ’“Jf()(o O\N ______
ri| 60232023/ 0F00 T IS M KIQA
Mon| 6/26/2023|1000 ’\8’),6 1116 OW —
Tue|  6/27/2023 \ 000 !’ ’\61 38 -10- ‘\“ 0\’\) o
wed 6128720231000 tRR-5Q - LIL OW
Thu|  6/29/2023 Q0 T']% SEEIEL D‘R}P |
W 6foja023 (R00 <12.51 1345 0

Date (Weekdays
only)

Time

Min °C

Max °C

Initials

Comments




CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o °C

Month July Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: 412269-86 (-8o freezer B)
o 2 Initials Comments
Qg =
Mon 7/3/2023 00‘60 1 t‘o . lCJOL p\f\) B

Tue 7/4/2023 —=r— H'D \
wed 752023 0§22 |~T8.22 | -72 .46 | Y&
Tho|  7/6/2023/ 0 KZ‘l' -19.12 |- 635 N4
Fil 7/712023|0000 Q194 -3 3 oW
won| 710020230000  [18.44 T4 83 (oW
Tue|  7/11/2023 o410 '—‘%’L% |~ L9 13 D\
ved|  7/12/2023 0820 |-181% -T107 Oﬁ
Thu|  7/13/2023 Oq 00 '182, 3 - 1 ' D—( O\N
Fri|  7/14/2023 Uleb ’ 18Sd\ ’ll—t K D\N
Mon| 7/17/2023| 0§04 | -77.9% |- T4-47 | JAS
Tue| 7/18/2023 |'LOB '@)@% ’lo!o§’5 O\]“
Wed|  7/19/2023 O?\f@ ~ %0 0 L(j\
Thu|  7/20/2023| DROY R HEA ~706(S \/Ag
Frii  7/21/2023 “06 1511 |- —“B Ll OVJ
Mon| 7/24/2023] )75 B |~ 80 S -717.9 \Mb
Tue| 7/25/2023] 02| |~ %0.38 |"52.46 | YAS
wed 7/26/2023] 0730 | “83.19 -6T.04 | Ny |
™| 7l27i2023) N 7[9 | —82.67 -12.25 | YK
ri| 712812023 0800 -2 31U | o
won| 73120230800 A81.90 - 12 7% | ow |
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Month _

Date (Weekdays
only)

CTSU Lab Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -g9o °C
v

August

Year

2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: 412269-86 (-8 Freezer B)

Max °C

Initials

Comments

Tuej  8/1/2023 O%OQ ) 315 |-67- 44 _OW

Wed 8/2/2023 0’120 - ¢ 2, G‘(’ ’3367/ f \(ﬂ-’-(

Thu 8/3/2023 \DBB %’Ll’\r.)) 'lﬂ%% y ‘0‘(\/ =
Fi 8/4/2023/ {ODD) %%blk i ’lq a W.H

Mon|  8f7/2023) 07(] |~T79.71 _'7( gg’ \f(xs -
e 882023 0714 |- T79.42 - 2277 Vs

wed|  8/9/2023 07] 1 |-%8.97 |-6717 NAS

Thu|  8/10/2023 @727 -%8571 |- 6139 \/ﬂ{ﬁ N
Fil  8/11/2023 O%(\"Q ’%\(‘Db «’))(\lﬂ - W

Mon| 8/14/2023 072_7 7_8).Q?> __”_72")7 | \[/U

Teel 8hs2023) 0717 |~ 8192 |- Ue T | YA

wed 8162023 [ TAR | 8b-945/- 5152 | i |

tho| 81712023 N3 0 '@%D? ARV
ri| 8a8J2023 0010 | “920G [ Tl | o :

Mon|  8/22/2023|1S 0 Q 1331 [-10-61 OrY

Tue| 8/22/2023 D%(B_Q "\1% \ '_1’0 Qﬂ U{‘J

wed  8/23/2023) 07 [(, ~T1.§¢ ~53.59 YAs -
Thu|  8/24/2023 Oq %O -19 .'L?) - Lf)%‘a 5 D\N
ri 8252030000 -RQ S FloV LY, o

Mon| 8/28/2023 O%'LQ '?i\ 08 12 Lf(g D\(\\

Te| 8/29/2023| |79 7 |~ 81.03 T50.64 | YA

Wed| 8/30/2023 07 2/6 - gl' \5 B 66"(&"‘) \/)\4
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CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Septembe
Month r Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: 412269-86(-80 Freezer B)
Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
9/1/2023 MGO ‘go ’L] = Lgﬂ ‘M O ;
9/4/2023; : s HO L\ DKY
 olsiz02| 0850 |~74-%9 r72.82 | T4 -
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ohyj2023] 07(7 |18 L 1=T72.0 1
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CTSU Lab Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65 °C to -go °C

Month October Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: 412269-86 (-8o FreezerB)
Date(ownleye)kdays Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
10/2/2023 6%\S -14. LU’{_‘_l \- 04 Oy
10/3/2023 OW(S ’\L\HL‘ /]q »-\3 DVJ —
10/4/2023 0%[‘\ )T-l N '7-'] 11 oW |
10/5/2023| h'] 01 11 Ma -39.% ¢ ¥ )"*‘l .
10/6/2023 \000 ‘71 C\‘S "?ﬂ ~_gc[_. _,_DV‘/ |
~10/9/2023 Q%Q Q :‘T\ 10% r TL . "L_O . DV\/ =
10/10/2023 D%\O ’%’l B bg(OB D\Fl_ !
10/11/2023 C%%Q :l ’-‘ i /)——’\ - ,?)C' _l D\N
 10/12/2023 08%0 ’-” '_/)._)_ ’ %%% D\’\I
10/13/20_2;_(ﬂ 60 -75 q l 1.1 oW _______1]
10/16/2023 quo ‘15,)3\ ’/LC{ " 8 \ O\F‘
10/17/2023 Q%_DO ‘“,lcy\’\_ - 1 O .0l DW | - —
10/18/20230%00 ”\L()%O '_(ﬁo‘ %8 D\'\/
10/19/2023 O%OO . "\Llus -?3' 8Lf OV\]
10/20/2023| OQ D - ¥& 55 -40.33 | LM
10/23/2023 _O_%OD %-l gl '1% d (96 DV\\) |
10/24/2023 O%QD 14 7/0 -1 0‘ OQ _ DV\/ == ]|
10/25/2023/ QB0 ~34 19~ 4. 55 UM )
10/26/2023/ 08060 |- 3419 | 4 ‘ﬂ_LN\ ..
10/27/2023 D060 - 34 02 - 4—3 1A | LM
10/30/2023 D%DO B 13 C]L‘ _l l O l \/J
10[31!202_3_00,00 ’_\r?) 6% 36‘ %Z DJ\*




CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o °C

Month November Year 2023 Freezer ID/Location: 412269-86 (-80 Freezer B)
1 (c\ﬂ/:ye)kdays Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments

Wed|  11/1/2023 DqOO ] LHU‘ 4 'lO Ol O/\/
i a1ja2023A00  FTIHH -6 WY

Frii  11/3/2023 D%OL? . ‘\/?) 018 (0 l q 0 W
Mon|  11/6/2023 &ILO - ’% 9 ‘ | Oclg DW
Tue| 11/7/2023 0%60 '] LI 08 X’ﬂ‘ qo ‘D\l\l =
Wed| 11/8/2023 ID'-IPO ':\Ll 8‘@ "'1 0 q \ DP
Thu|  11/9/2023 0%00 -1 rD { L\ i BC\ 04 D\ﬁ ]

Fri| 11/10/2023| _ \"\0\\d 0\\\
Mon| 11/13/2023 D%OO -l S ’ 3‘[ "7 ‘ - 5,)— 0\1\1
Tue| 11/14/2023 D%DQ :\ S g &_‘ I bg1 lo O\P
Wed| 11/15/2023 &00 "\SIS‘\ ] LOS \O\ 0‘(‘\
Thu| 11/16/2023 %D il ‘U_')_G N (QC(TQ D[J

Fril 11/17/2023 OB ‘\%l(o fj 016 W
Mon| 11/20/2023 0800 ‘%% ‘3 - [‘7‘, "”— DV‘/
Tue| 11/21/2023 Q%QQ - %‘ i 0 'Tg : “ DJA
Wed[ 11/22/2023 (800 E 8 l 40 ol ?)61- DW .
Thu| 11/23/2023 S— — 14| i‘jw‘jﬁ

Fri| 11/24/2023 | B = HO k ld O\U
Mon| 11/27/2023 Og/ 00 |¥% M §g FHAK0 L_)V\‘\ /

Tue| 11/28/2023 qub I %r). ,5% -1 %0 Ow
Wed| 11/29/2023 O@DG %0 %0 ‘—l l ”,
| 11/30/20230400 -85 6013 OV\J




CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C
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Month December Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: LabRoom Freezer 412269-86(-80 Freezer B)
i Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
1212023 OO - B\ oF '-?er'! LM
12/4/2023 Q%DU - %%?)0 «@{Ix ol O\'\) -
12/5/2023 C@O '% \L\Q) g (7“ O\N
12/6/2023 Oq \5 ‘8(0 %g %g ”8 OW
12f7/2023) 0435 |~ ¥6.54 | 0-20 e ‘Iﬁivﬁ“;ﬁﬂ“ﬁﬁ‘ L’Z,Zii“"“«i‘”'l‘fd (bg WNlinis
12/8/2023 \\DD '15 \C\, TQ qq D\N \
12/11/2023 O%?)O -G, 2-8 '—]/Z 23 OW
12/12/2023 (.8"‘ o ~’l% ,Lfd V\t*" LILZq DV\I
12/13/2023 Q%%O "“'tq ‘ T b? %% W
12/14/2023 D%?)B Ti 1 Eb : 7_,1 "72 %l O\r’
12/15/2023 e —enc ’DF‘AQ D%\J\v\g D N
1228/2023| OB 00 |- 34 5L -2 0l LM
12/19/2023 QBOO "\ H S,L B ?)1 > 48 DVJ
12/20/2023 OqO 0 - ?JC( 1 |- 1 0 L'O ‘OV\!
12/21/2023 00\00 1 /\’):) - Ll \ B /l ( g 01‘ ‘O\r)
12/22/2023 00‘10 —’“']00 "lOO ”0 DV\]
12/25/2023 \\
12/26/2023 S RAlQ e Heuld
12/27/2023 \
12/28/2023 \\
12/29/2023 \\'~
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